Releases - November 14, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286672
284962
285854
285821
265727
280476
227668
220825
260079
201834
213816
276867
223134
287008
227225
284757

Ellison
Bowman
Braden
Perez
Selvey
Bangert
Nelson
Harris
Crawford
Askew
Hopper
Brown
Wagoner
Johnson
Sisco
Cardwell

Zachery
Joshua
Heather

R

Samantha Fallon

Shannon
Patrick
Marty
Justin
Mike
Carneil
Russell
James
William
Justin
Josh
Barry

Leigh

J

Dean
Demile

Jamar

E

W
Christopher

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Ross- Cash Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment
McCracken County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Lewis County Jail

Lewis County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Logan County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



